Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Smail - (800108) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.98
1:01.01
1:01.22
1:01.32
1:01.88
1:02.04
1:02.39
1:02.90
1:03.28
1:03.44
1:04.06
1:04.70
1:04.95
1:05.81
1:06.11
1:06.29
1:06.43
1:06.73
1:07.87
1:08.13
1:08.81
1:09.73
1:11.02
1:11.91
1:13.41
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Date

15/07/17
19/02/17
11/12/16
19/11/17
14/01/18
14/01/18
16/12/17
06/10/18
18/01/15
21/02/16
15/03/14
02/11/13
06/10/13
29/06/14
19/10/13
28/04/13
14/03/13
14/03/13
24/03/12
29/06/13
24/03/12
15/12/12
20/10/12
15/07/12
19/11/11

Meet

Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Northampton Winter Festival

Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Middlesex County Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Teddington SC Club Championships 2014
Richmond Upon Thames Championships 2013
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Middlesex County Championships

Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Teddington Club Championships

Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Teddington SC Club Championships
Richmond Borough Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Middlesbrough
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Rugby
Ennerdale LC
Hendon
Wolverhampton
Enfield

Northolt
Northolt
Teddington
Teddington
Guildford
Enfield

Enfield

Enfield
Teddington
Enfield
Teddington
Teddington
Walton on Thames

Barnet
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Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co

Ellesmere Co

Ellesmere Co
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington

Teddington

Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.90
1:01.88
1:02.04
1:02.39
1:01.32

59.98
1:01.01
1:01.22
1:03.44
1:03.28
1:05.81
1:04.06
1:04.70
1:06.11
1:04.95
1:08.13
1:06.29
1:06.43
1:06.73
1:09.73
1:11.02
1:11.91
1:07.87
1:08.81

1:13.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

509
535
531
522
550
588
558
553
496
500
445
482
468
439
463
401
435
432
427
374
354
341
405
389
320

Round

H

m I m I I I I I I T I M

-n

N

Date

06/10/18
14/01/18
14/01/18
16/12/17
19/11/17
15/07/17
19/02/17
11/12/16
21/02/16
18/01/15
29/06/14
15/03/14
02/11/13
19/10/13
06/10/13
29/06/13
28/04/13
14/03/13
14/03/13
15/12/12
20/10/12
15/07/12
24/03/12
24/03/12
19/11/11

Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Northampton Winter Festival

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Teddington SC Club Championships 2014
Middlesex County Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Richmond Upon Thames Championships 2013
Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Teddington Club Championships

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Middlesex County Championships

Teddington SC Club Championships
Richmond Borough Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs

Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet

Venue

Ennerdale LC
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Rugby
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Middlesbrough
Wolverhampton
Hendon
Teddington
Enfield

Northolt
Teddington
Northolt
Teddington
Guildford
Enfield

Enfield
Teddington
Teddington
Walton on Thames
Enfield

Enfield

Barnet

Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co

Ellesmere Co

Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington

Teddington
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